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Shuyao Cai

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Shuyao Cai
SK4 2AL

April 1972
1

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BSURE TAX LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
QTAX LIMITED
CTAX LIMITED
JIA LUN LIMITED
WOK'S LIMITED

JIA LUN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09986058

Number

07674438
06568227
05104055
06542319

05104055

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909739591

909739591

24 Hamilton Crescent
Stockport

Cheshire

United Kingdom
British

Position
Director

App. Date Res. Date

03/02/2016

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/06/2011
31/03/2011
06/04/2008
25/03/2008

20/04/2004

31/03/2016
01/12/2012

01/01/2011

05/04/2008

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



